
FIS SG 1.GARA
LADIES' SUPER GIANT

PENALITY CALCULATION

BEST ONES 10 AT FINISH

PL CODE COMPETITOR FIS BEST RACE
NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS 5 POINTS

WOMEN

1 6295669 LANI Federica ITA 66.76 66.76 0.00
2 6000000 SIMADER Sabrina KEN 57.21 57.21 8.70
3 206793 DORIGO Fabiana GER 32.12 32.12 11.54
4 6295538 SAVORGNANI Valentina ITA 70.73
5 705394 KANTOROVA Barbara SVK 46.55 46.55 23.62
6 6295879 INSAM Denise ITA 93.74
7 6295344 COSTATO Beatrice ITA 80.26
8 6295433 BERTA Ginevra Maria ITA 64.92 64.92 27.52
9 6295994 ZAVATARELLI Aurora ITA 83.73

10 6295552 PADULANO Ludovica Maria ITA 92.40
------ ------

TOTAL 267.56 71.38

BEST ONES 5 AT START

NUM CODE COMPETITOR FIS PL
NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS

1 206793 DORIGO Fabiana GER 32.12 (3)
2 705394 KANTOROVA Barbara SVK 46.55 (5)
3 6000000 SIMADER Sabrina KEN 57.21 (2)
4 6295433 BERTA Ginevra Maria ITA 64.92 (8)
5 6295669 LANI Federica ITA 66.76 (1)

-------
TOTAL 267.56

TOTAL OF BEST ONES5 AT FINISH 267.56
TOTAL OF BEST ONES5 AT START 267.56
TOTAL OF RACE POINTS -71.38

-------
CALCULATED PENALITY 463.74 : 10 = 46.37

CATEGORY ADDER 3.00
CORRECTION VALUE (Z) 0.00
CALCULATED PENALITY 49.37
APPLIED PENALITY 49.37
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FIS SG 1.GARA
LADIES' SUPER GIANT

PENALITY CALCULATION

BEST ONES 10 AT FINISH

PL CODE COMPETITOR FIS BEST RACE
NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS 5 POINTS

MEN

1 6293177 FILIPPI Davide ITA 56.56 56.56 0.00
2 6293175 PRANTL Manuel ITA 70.34
3 6293807 ZANNI Alessandro ITA 74.14
4 6293396 LUNGER Aron ITA 65.31 65.31 20.24
5 6292765 TARANZANO Luca ITA 69.67
6 6293132 VANINO Giovanni ITA 68.97 68.97 22.80
7 54577 BINNA Felix AUT 63.51 63.51 24.07
8 151284 KOULA Jan CZE 67.19 67.19 25.90
9 6293313 LOCHMANN Simon ITA 78.72

10 6294231 D'AMICO Edoardo ITA 76.62
------ ------

TOTAL 321.54 93.01

BEST ONES 5 AT START

NUM CODE COMPETITOR FIS PL
NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS

1 6293177 FILIPPI Davide ITA 56.56 (1)
2 54577 BINNA Felix AUT 63.51 (7)
3 6293396 LUNGER Aron ITA 65.31 (4)
4 6294278 ZANELLA Tommaso ITA 65.76 (19)
5 151284 KOULA Jan CZE 67.19 (8)

-------
TOTAL 318.33

TOTAL OF BEST ONES5 AT FINISH 321.54
TOTAL OF BEST ONES5 AT START 318.33
TOTAL OF RACE POINTS -93.01

-------
CALCULATED PENALITY 546.86 : 10 = 54.69

CATEGORY ADDER 3.00
CORRECTION VALUE (Z) 0.00
CALCULATED PENALITY 57.69
APPLIED PENALITY 57.69
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